
6

012

Unit Type C

Unit Type D

RWDP

Canopy Above

Roof
Above

RWDP

RWDP

RWDP

RWDP
RWDP

14.6 m²
Living Area

16.0 m²
Kitchen

5.7 m²
Bathroom

7.8 m²
Circulation

12.7 m²
Bedroom

3.6 m²
Storage

0.6 m²
Storage

1.9 m²
Circulation

13.9 m²
Bedroom

11.5 m²
Bedroom

7.2 m²
Circulation

13.5 m²
Bedroom

5.5 m²
Bathroom

14.1 m²
Living Area

15.9 m²
Kitchen

2.7 m²
Storage

4.4 m²
Storage

10755 3300 4815

18870

6
7
5

7
8
6
5

4
7
2
5

1
3
2
6
5

1
1
4
6
5

1
8
0
0

1
3
2
6
5

4275 6965 4040 3590

18870

0

0

Roof 
Light

Roof 
Light

2850

Roof 
Light

Roof 
Light

GFL

0

Roof - Tile finish to 
Architects Specification

Selected Triple Glazed 
Aluminuim Windows 
Concrete and Aluminum 
Profile cills as indicated.

Selected Aluminium 
rain water goods

Wall
Selected Brick Finish 
To Architects Specification

5
4
2
3

5
3
3
6

GFL

0

Roof - Tile finish to 
Architects Specification

Selected Aluminium 
rain water goods

Wall
Selected Brick Finish 
To Architects Specification

5
3
3
5

4
4
5
0 5

4
2
3

Roof Light - finish colour
to Architects Specification

Wall
Selected Render Finish 
To Architects Specification

GFL

0

Roof - Tile finish to 
Architects Specification

Selected Triple Glazed 
Aluminuim Windows 
Concrete and Aluminum 
Profile cills as indicated.

Selected Aluminium 
rain water goods

Wall
Selected Render Finish 
To Architects Specification5

3
3
6

4
4
5
0

GFL

0

Roof - Tile finish to 
Architects Specification

Wall
Selected Render Finish 
To Architects Specification

Selected Triple Glazed 
Aluminuim Windows 
Concrete and Aluminum 
Profile cills as indicated.

Glazed Patio Door
Selected Colour Finish

5
3
3
5

5
4
2
3

GFL

0

5
1
0
6

5
4
2
3

2
5
8
5

14.6 m²
Living Area

16.0 m²
Kitchen

Fall

Fall

Canopy Below

Fall

Fall

Fall

Fall

Gutter
Fall

10810 3485 4917

19212

4
5
7
5

8
3
4
0

4
5
0

1
3
3
6
5

4330 7248 2252 5382

19211

4
5
0

1
3
5
0

4
5
0

1
0
6
6
5

4
5
0

1
3
3
6
5

RWDP

RWDP

RWDP

RWDP

RWDPRWDP

PROJECT:

Drawing No: Stage: Revision

Surveyed

TITLE:

Scale: Datum: Date:

Drawn Checked Approved

File Name and Directory:

Funded by the Irish 
Government under 
Rebuilding Ireland, Action 
Plan for Housing and 
Homelessness. 

WESTMEATH COUNTY COUNCIL,
CIVIC CENTRE, CHURCH ST,
ATHLONE, N37 P2T5
Phone: 09064 42100
Web: www.westmeathcoco.ie

WESTMEATH HOUSING
DESIGN TEAM

MALIN

@ A1

111_03_

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PART 8 - PLANNING 

 1 : 100

H:\CAPITAL HOUSING DESIGN TEAM\1-Capital Schemes\111-O' Growney Terrace\Drawings\Part 8\Houses\Type C
and D Semi Detached_Part 8.rvt

012

17/05/22

CONSTRUCTION OF 22 DWELLING
UNITS AT ST. BRIGIDS GREEN,
MULLINGAR, CO. WESTMEATH

HOUSE TYPES C AND D.
SEMI-DETACHED

PLANS, SECTON & ELEVATIONS

Part 8

PH/TOHAC/MKMK PH

 1 : 100

GFL
1

 1 : 100

Elevation 3
4

 1 : 100

Elevation 2
3

 1 : 100

Elevation 4
5

 1 : 100

Elevation 1
2

 1 : 100

Section 1
6

 1 : 100

Roof Plan
7

Revision Schedule

Rev
No.

Rev Description Rev
Date

Issued
by

Issued
to


	Sheets
	012 - HOUSE TYPES C AND D. SEMI-DETACHED                                                            PLANS, SECTON & ELEVATIONS


